
Mapleton City Recreation 
2020   2nd  Grade Boys Soccer  

                        

***All Games Will Be Played at Mapleton Jr. High Fields #3 or #4*** 
 

**Team listed first is Home Team**    

*(1st game is a Practice Game and will not have referees)* 

                                                          

        *Thursday, September 10 — Practice Game  

       5:00 1 – 2  Field 3 

        6:15 3 – 4 Field 3  5 – 6   Field 4  

                  

           Tuesday, September 15     Thursday, September 17 

5:00     4 – 1  Field 3       5:00 1 – 6  Field 3  

6:15 3 – 6  Field 3  2 – 5   Field 4   6:15 2 – 4  Field 3   3 – 5   Field 4 

 

Tuesday, September 22     Thursday, September 24 

5:00 1 – 5  Field 3         5:00 1 – 3    Field 3   

6:15 2 – 3  Field 3    4 – 6   Field 4    6:15 4 – 5 Field 3   2 – 6    Field 4 

    

Tuesday, September 24         Thursday, September 26 

5:00 2 – 1  Field 3         5:00 1 – 4    Field 3   

6:15 6 – 5 Field 3  4 – 3   Field 4      6:15 6 – 3  Field 3  5 – 2   Field 4  

 

Tuesday, September 29       Thursday, October 1  

5:00 6 – 1  Field 3             5:00     5 – 1   Field 3    

6:15 5 – 3  Field 3  4 – 2   Field 4   6:15 2 – 3    Field 3  6 – 4   Field 4      

    

Tuesday, October 13        Thursday, October 20 

5:00 3 – 1  Field 3          Rain-Out/Make-up if needed 

6:15 6 – 2  Field 3  5 – 4   Field 4              

  

 

Teams & Coaches 
Team 1 – Black  Jane Collins  801-319-4626 

Team 2 - Blue  Bruce Egbert  385-223-7022 

Team 3 – Red  Doug Johnson  801-205-5676 

Team 4 - Grey  Tyler Puter   385-535-7088 

  Team 5 - Green  Johnathan Wright 385-223-4876 

Team 6 – Maroon  Dustin Peterson  801-372-3383 

 

 

 

 

 
Mapleton Recreation Office:   801- 806-9114                            Rain Out Info:  parksandrec.mapleton.org 
  


